Realschule Wiesloch, Gerbersruhstr. 70 guu'lgh:ta'b’; 1b2-09-2022
Sekretariat Tel: 06222 - 92943, Fax 929444 ericntigt a
Gymnasium Wiesloch, Gerbersruhstr. 68

Fahrplan

fur die Beforderung von Schulern zum Schulzentrum Wiesloch
Linie 3: Eichtersheim - Miihlhausen - Rotenberg - Rauenberg - Wiesloch Schulzentrum

Hassis | SWEG | SWEG | SWEG | SWEG SWEG | SWEG | SWEG | SWEG | SWEG [Hassis |Hassis
83 47 GL 95 39 46 40 GL 35 47 GL 27 35 81 79
703 703 703 703 703 703 703 703 703 703 703 703
107 115 111 109 117 120 124 128 130 134 136 140

Mo-Fr | Mo-Fr | Mo-Fr | Mo-Fr | Mo-Fr Haltestellen Mo-Fr | Mo-Fr | Mo-Fr | Mo-Fr | Mo+Di| Mo-Fr | Mo-Fr

06:57 07:55 [ab Eichtersheim, Bf an 13:00 14:01 14:48 | 16:15

06:58 07:56 Hauptstrafie 1 12:58 13:59 14:56 | 16:13

06:59 07:57 Einkaufszentrum 12:56 13:57 14:44 1 16:12

07:02 | 07:16 08:00 Muhlhausen, Schelmbgstr. 12:53 13:54 14:41 | 16:09

07:03| 07:17 08:01 Rathaus 11:58 | 12:52 13:53 14:40 | 16:07

07:05| 07:18 07:12 | 08:03 Unterdorf 11:57 | 12:51 13:52 14:39 | 16:06

07:07 | 07:20 07:14 | 08:05 Rotenberg, Schule 11:55 | 12:49 13:50 14:37 | 16:04

07:09| 07:22 07:16 | 08:07 Rauenbg, Langenacker 11:53 | 12:47 [ 13:32 13:48 | 14:19| 14:35| 16:02

07:10107:23 [ 07:21| 07:18 | 08:08 Kirche 11:52 | 12:46 [ 13:31 | 13:47 | 14:18 | 14:34 | 16:01

I 07:23 I I Marzwiesen 11:49 | 12:43 | 13:29 I 14:16 [ 14:31 | 15:59
07:25|07:25| 07:20 | 08:10 Weieracker 11:47 | 12:41 | 13:27 | 13:46| 14:14 | 14:29 | 15:57
I I 07:27 I Wiesloch, MeRplatzstr 11:41 | 12:35 I 13:40 I 14:23 I
I I I I Ringstralle 11:39 | 12:33 I 13:38 I 14:21 I
| I 07:30 I Schillerpark I I | | I | |
| I | 08:18 Wiesloch-Walldorf Bf (ZOB Steig D) I I | | I | |
| I | 08:24 Alte HeerstralRe I I | | I | |
I I I I vy Guterstrale (Stg A) 11:37 | 12:30 I 13:35 I 14:18 I
07:35]107:35|07:35| 08:28 |an Wiesloch, Schulz/Busstrake ab | 11:30 | 12:23 | 13:20| 13:28 | 14:07 [ 14:11| 15:50

C:\Users\Natalie Germeshausen\Desktop\eb-gms\2022-09-busfahrplaene\Sz-Wiesloch-3.xIsx




	Wi Sz L3 

